Product sheet d CYtion

RIXIX 199 RiwER .7 mM FIRKRXIKIXwvER.2 g/L NaHCO3RwWREBSS | 82010
la

(XIXIX! 199 IR e R e R R TR K KD X XXX

199 RIXXXXXIXXIXIXXNXXRXXRKIXX- KKHKKXKXIC O C KRR XXX KX KRR KRR RRXRRKXRRKXRKKNEKXMEKXRXKKKXX1L 99 KXRKNXKXXKXXKXNKXXKKXKMXXMXXNE 199 KKK
B

20 XX 50 XX 199 IR e e e e e e K R X IR K
IXIXIXIX

e pH=7.2+/-0.02KXX20-25°CK
o XXXIXXXIKXXMRKKKKXKKIXXEX

EX
o RXRRKXKK +2°C K+8°C RRXRKKN +37°C RXXXXKKKK
o RXRKKIXKXKN 37 RRXKKRRRKRKRKRKKXXRRKRKRRR
LI
o XXXXXXXNRXXNXXXNXXXNNNN 8 XX
EX
XX XX/ X
XXX XXX x 2H20 264,92
IR (111) x 9H20 0,72
O 97,67
020 400,00
XXX x 3H20 82,95
XXX 6,800.00
RRRKX x H20 140,00
L0020 XXX 10,00
0000 0,20
ATP 1,00
XXX 0,20
Cytion GmbH | Nikola-Tesla-Str. 1

RXX+49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com



Product sheet d CYtion

RIXIX 199 RiwER .7 mM FIRKRXIKIXwvER.2 g/L NaHCO3RwWREBSS | 82010

la
2'- KXKX 0,50
XX D (+)- KR 1,000.00
OO OO 0,05
KXX x HCI 0,30
OO 0,30
XX 10,00
D-FX 0,50
XXX 0,30
R 80 490
XX 0,30
XX 0,30
NaHCO3 2,200.00
XXX OO 25,00
L-Arginine x HCI 70,00
|- KIXIXIXIX 30,00
L-Cysteine x HCl x H20 0,10
L- XXX 20,00
XXX |- XXX 149,00
L-RRIX 67,00
b0 50,00
L IR x HCLx H20 21,88
Cytion GmbH | Nikola-Tesla-Str. 2

RXX+49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com



Product sheet

RIXIX 199 RiwER .7 mM FIRKRXIKIXwvER.2 g/L NaHCO3RwWREBSS | 82010

la

L- DIXIX

L- DIXIX

L- XX

L ®XRx HCL

L- XX

L- DXIXI

L XXX

L - XXM

L- XX

XXX

L-Valine

XXX 4- XXXXK

HIXIXIX

HIXIX

HIXIXIX

XX

XX

IXIX

Cytion GmbH | Nikola-Tesla-Str.
RXX+49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

10,00

20,00

60,00

70,00

15,00

25,00

40,00

25,00

30,00

10,00

40,00

25,00

0,05

0,05

0,01

0,10

0,01

0,50

0,01

0,05

0,01

 Cytion



Product sheet

RIXIX 199 RiwER .7 mM FIRKRXIKIXwvER.2 g/L NaHCO3RwWREBSS | 82010

la

XX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

DL -a- KXXXXXXX

XXX

KKK A XXX

Cytion GmbH | Nikola-Tesla-Str.
RXX+49(0)6221 405780 | www.cytion.com | info@cytion.com

0.025

0.025

0.025

0.025

0,01

0,01

0,01

0,14

 Cytion



