

199 w 2.7 mM w 2.2 g/L NaHCO3 w EBSS | 82010
1a

199
 199 - COC 199 199
 20 50 199

- pH = 7.2 +/- 0.02 20-25°C
-
- +2°C +8°C +37°C
- 37
-
- 8

	/
x 2H2O	264,92
(III) x 9H2O	0,72
	97,67
	400,00
x 3H2O	82,95
	6,800.00
x H2O	140,00
	10,00
	0,20
ATP	1,00
	0,20

199 w 2.7 mM **w 2.2 g/L NaHCO₃ w EBSS | 82010**
1a

2'-	0,50
D(+)-	1,000.00
	0,05
x HCl	0,30
	0,30
	10,00
D-	0,50
	0,30
80	4,90
	0,30
	0,30
NaHCO ₃	2,200.00
	25,00
L-Arginine x HCl	70,00
L-	30,00
L-Cysteine x HCl x H ₂ O	0,10
L-	20,00
L-	149,00
L-	67,00
	50,00
L x HCl x H ₂ O	21,88

199 w 2.7 mM **w 2.2 g/L NaHCO3 w EBSS | 82010**
1a

L-	10,00
L-	20,00
L-	60,00
L x HCl	70,00
L-	15,00
L-	25,00
L	40,00
L -	25,00
L-	30,00
	10,00
L-	40,00
L-Valine	25,00
4-	0,05
	0,05
D(+)-	0,01
	0,10
	0,01
	0,50
	0,01
	0,05
	0,01

199 w 2.7 mM w 2.2 g/L NaHCO₃ w EBSS | 82010
1a

	0,025
	0,025
	0,025
	0,025
	0,01
DL- α -	0,01
	0,01
A	0,14